I
3ffl
r
MfrmmlF" ri 'xj tV "" "VJl5HpT)-- ' -- yn.mWryv.WWii.,TnT r, frrr 10& un. " VTP9'y-';raWi"'t"- -
IS EVENING PUBLIC LEDGfcU X'H1LADEUJH1A, SATURDAY, MAY 7, 1921
JVjBW KO2f SCWD SALES
Bammary of Individual Transactions on Now York Exchang
16 ALES IN IIAOOI

0(rHEIrRBK SIMH FIJOR I'RANKLIN
PRIVlINa CU 818 LUDIAIW J I
MONOTYPE KEYBOARD AND
MF.N WANTED, IK lIot'RP PKR WLKK
STEADY WORK APPLY FnANKI.IN
PUIN1ING CO MR urUELIRLU SIXTH
FLOOU. 3J8 LUDLOW nT
HELP WANTED MAIiE
rnnsairerT
Wanted Two-col- Mlthl pressmoni 48
hours per ireek, a steady Job with Jtood
wares.
KRANKLLV rniNTINO CO.
All Ludlowr at
pnnssMnN ant rnrss KtjnDBnB
WAN TKU
ionTT-niairT-iiou- n week
KltANKLlN I'tUNTlNO CO
B14S20 Ludlow at.
Philadelphia
rniNTERS 1VANTKD
Two linotype, operators (Job and eatalor).
monolyp operator and caaler and two
Job compositors. 148 for machine, 145
for hand mon: excellent workln condi-
tions and irood treatment, also S euttera. 3
rulers, 2 bookbinders. This has always
been an open shop If ou arc a competent
Journeyman wire when you can comes trans-
portation reimbursement
JAMES Irc.MlLLIN miKTtNO CO.
Imperial Power Butldlmr.
Pittsburgh I'a.
SALESMAN An old, Nw
hnuso has a ery desl-ab- 'e opening
fur a young mnn about CO years of oc, ir
Initiative, tact und personality, to
represent It In Philadelphia and lelnlty;
applicants mint b high class In every re-
spect, splendid opportunity for advancement
ir one having tho capacity to grow, selllnir
cxptrlenca desirable, but not essential; salary
nnd ixrnnses lleply. gHlnir full details as to
nos, salary expeotad. esporlence, references,
etc Address Box 4, Station C, New York
Llty
HAULSMAN owning i'ord car can make 1100
Pr month telling tho tvst shock absorber
n-- 158 Race it.
PALEbMAN to sell high-clas- s $3 proposi-
tion, experience not necessary, everybody
rrosreot Telephona Ioinbard 1791
bALESMEN W nensrnlly ha a waiting
list of high-grad- e salesmen, but Increased
production and the orenlne- of new markets
tnablte us to offer eteollent positions to a
few men. aucn men win is? o prove
that they can sell a e specialty
to business executives, that they are looking
for a permanent position and that they are
of sufficient caliber to sell a specialized
service, a man 20 to 40 years of age who
Is wlllln to work hard nnd who lias been
successful In other Unas of work can make
from 14000 to 18000 a ear. Apply to Milton
S Qraul. by letter. 1204 Walnut st . l'hlla.
SALESMEN
aV-- e reopls of Philadelphia and surroui.dlng